

N/w - Gorai to Aheer Mahadalit 7019

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रिजिस्ट्रार - महाराष्ट्र न्यायपालिका

PALIGANIS

DIVISION

पत्राचार

03

MAUBATUR

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO → 685

Measurement Book

अ. नं. - 06MBD/HR-3054 न्यायपालिका 2018
/2022-23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C	05/11				
Work done - Repair and five year maintenance of road from Gorais to Ahleong Mahadulit to under new maintenance policy 2018					
Contractor - M/S. G. D. D. D.					
Construction Pvt. Ltd. 40 - Kamal Narayan Shree House No. 19					
Ground floor work No. 19					
Satrapur Mahadulit Patana					
Agreement No. - 06 MBD/MR-0854					
Open maint. Policy 2018/2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 07-01-2023					
Date of Completion - 06-10-2023					
Date of entry - 03-04-2023					
Work done					
(1) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15mm thick					
on brick work - do					
Perimeter					
Face wall 3 x 2.4 x 3.80 m	1.50				34.20 m ²
Top side 3 x 4.4 x 3.80 m	0.60				27.36
End top side 3 x 2.4 x 3.80	0.40				9.12
Front face 3 x 4.4 x 0.60	0.40				2.88
Parapet 2 x 4.4 x 5.00	0.60				24.0
Top 2 x 2.4 x 5.00	0.50				10.0
End side 2 x 4.4 x 0.60	0.50				2.40
Subtotal 2 x 4.4 x 7.50	2.30				138.00
Continuation					247.96 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (15)				0.29 Hae	
				@ Rs 58709.27/Hae	Rs 17026.20
② Excavation in soil do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (15)				281.87 m ³	
				@ Rs 93.79/m ³	Rs 26437.20
③ Const ⁿ of Subgrade do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				874.20 m ³	
				@ Rs 238.02/m ³	Rs 208077.20
④ Const ⁿ of G.S.B. Gravel do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				245.74 m ³	
				@ Rs 2114.25/m ³	Rs 519571.20
⑤ P.V. with Cor. 11" do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				129.45 m ³	
				@ Rs 4628.03/m ³	Rs 599098.20
⑥ P.V. with Cor. 11" do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				385.06 m ³	
				@ Rs 4466.40/m ³	Rs 1719832.20
⑦ P.V. Primer coat (S.S.I) do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				5249.26 m ²	
				@ Rs 59.12/m ²	Rs 310336.20
⑧ P.V. Tack coat (R.S.I) do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				5249.26 m ²	
				@ Rs 20.06/m ²	Rs 105300.20
⑨ P.V. mass type do —					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)				251.5249.26 m ²	
				@ Rs 251.337/m ²	Rs 1319402.20

Continuation @ Rs 48,25,079.20

MD-1 48,25,079.2m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/V Table Coat (RS-1) d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(16)	5	249.26m ²			
	@	16.67m ²			87505.00
(11) P/V SSB C d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(16)	131	229m ³			
	@	1289.7.28/m ³			1692497.00
(12) P/V lam stone d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(20)	0	30100			
	@	2709.51/each			812920
(13) P/V 200mm Stone els					
Qty side T.M.B P-(20)	0	6400			
	@	793.76/each			476320
(14) P/V road delineator d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(20)	31	000			
	@	1140.35/each			35351.00
(15) P/V road stud d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(20)	206	400			
	@	247.95/each			51078.00
(16) P/V & binning Retra-rect/rectarised					
Cautionary, mandatory, informatory					
Sign d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(20)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
- 100100 @	3898.95/each				389900
(ii) 600mm circular arch					
- 010100 @	5256.33/each				1051320
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
- 4000 @	5117.38/each				2047020
Continuation					67,74,37520

No. 67,74,373^{2m}

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plantation of trees d					
Qty side T.M.B P (17) 78 nos					
QD 1056.87/cach d					82436 ^{2m}
(18) P/V road widening d					
Qty side T.M.B P (17) 266.60m ²					
QD 777.84/m ² d					207159 ^{2m}
(19) P/V logs of maintenance d					
Qty side T.M.B P (17) 03 nos					
QD 1055.85/cach d					30168 ^{2m}
(20) P/V boundary P5/1cm d					
Qty side T.M.B P (17) 18 nos					
QD 638.27/cach d					114892 ^{2m}
(21) P/V B/W in cm (1:3) d					
Qty side T.M.B P (17) 11.03m ²					
QD 6227.79/m ² d					68556 ^{2m}
(22) Paving with cm (1:4) d					
Qty side T.M.B P (19) 247.96m ²					
QD 175.95/m ² d					43629 ^{2m}
(23) Painting two coats d					
Qty side T.M.B P (20) 247.96m ²					
QD 44.16/m ² d					10950 ^{2m}
					Total 72,28,762 ^{2m}
add 12% GST					8,67,451 ^{2m}
add 1% L. cur					72288 ^{2m}
add Seigniorage fee 12% T.M.B P (14)					1,05,496 ^{2m}
P (21)					309 ^{2m}
QD Total					82,74,306 ^{2m}

Continuation

Continuation